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Puller, tur no 1,   sayfa 1/2

Pul no 1    0:00
Hakem : BACAK            Ibrahim      TUR   KON          KONYA FERDI  

G/M averaj YTsıralama
GÜNDOĞDU Arman Utku AESK V 3 3 V 2 0 2/6 -4 18 6  
PINARBAŞI Derin İSTANBUL - FERDİ 1 0 0 2 0 2 0/6 -25 5 7  
ÖZTÜRK Mehmet Furkan SAMSUN KAYA GSK V V 3 4 V 1 3/6 1 23 4  
SAY Ali Ege MERSİN BÜYÜKŞEHİR BELEDİ V V V V V V 6/6 18 30 1  
UĞAN Burak Can ERZURUM - FERDİ 1 V V 2 V V 4/6 0 23 3  
ÇALKAYİŞ Umut ADIYAMAN GSK V V 4 1 4 3 2/6 0 22 5  
GÜL Çınar İZMİR BÜYÜKŞEHIR BEL GSK V V V 3 3 V 4/6 10 26 2  

Pul no 2    0:00
Hakem : VAROL            Büşra        TUR   TRA          TRABZON - FE 

G/M averaj YTsıralama
SEVEN Cemal Efe TED SK 1 3 0 2 0 1 0/6 -23 7 7  
KORKMAZ Meriç İZMİR BÜYÜKŞEHIR BEL GSK V V 4 2 1 4 2/6 -3 21 5  
ÖRER Volkan ALANYA ESKRİM SK V 3 V 3 0 3 2/6 -7 19 6  
GÜNER Muhammet Mustaf ERZURUM - FERDİ V V 3 3 1 V 3/6 0 22 4  
KOS Kağan MERSİN BÜYÜKŞEHİR BELEDİ V V V V 4 V 5/6 10 29 2  
SELÇUK Batuhan Evrim ÇANKAYA  ESK SK V V V V V V 6/6 22 30 1  
DAĞLI Mustafa Emre SAMSUN KAYA GSK V V V 3 4 2 3/6 1 24 3  

Pul no 3    0:00
Hakem : ESER             Lütfi        TUR   AFY          AFYON FERDI  

G/M averaj YTsıralama
ÖZGÜLTEKİN Serhat Sina SAMSUN KAYA GSK 4 1 4 3 3 3 0/6 -12 18 7  
BEYHAN Burak EFSANE ESKRİM SK V V V V 3 4 4/6 5 27 2  
AKAY Uğur ALANYA ESKRİM SK V 3 V 2 V 3 3/6 1 23 4  
ÇAVDAR Sefa ERZURUM - FERDİ V 3 3 4 V 1 2/6 -6 21 6  
ÇAKMAK Veli ADIYAMAN GSK V 2 V V V 0 4/6 -1 22 3  
USMAN Aliyev AZE V V 3 3 4 4 2/6 -2 24 5  
ÖZÖLÇER Aras İSTANBUL - FERDİ V V V V V V 6/6 15 30 1  

Pul no 4    0:00
Hakem : VAROL            Remziye      TUR   TRA          TRABZON - FE 

G/M averaj YTsıralama
KOCABAŞ Melih EFSANE ESKRİM SK V 2 2 3 1 V 2/6 -10 18 6  
CAKARIZ Can İZMİR BÜYÜKŞEHIR BEL GSK 4 V 4 V V V 4/6 9 28 3  
AĞACIK Aral AESK V 3 1 V 1 V 3/6 -5 20 4  
GÜMÜŞ Kaan MERSİN BÜYÜKŞEHİR BELEDİ V V V V 4 V 5/6 12 29 2  
EMÜLER Kerem İSTANBUL - FERDİ V 2 4 4 3 V 2/6 -1 23 5  
ÖZDEMİR Bumin Kağan ERZURUM GENÇLİK SPOR KU V 3 V V V V 5/6 13 28 1  
EYVAZ Hümbetli AZE 4 1 4 1 1 1 0/6 -18 12 7  

Pul no 5    0:00
Hakem : ŞAHIN            Güner        TUR   AFY          AFYON FERDI  

G/M averaj YTsıralama
KURUCU Batuhan ANTALYA - FERDİ V V V V V V 6/6 17 30 1  
SARAÇ İsmetcan MERSİN BÜYÜKŞEHİR BELEDİ 2 V V V V 4 4/6 5 26 3  
ERDA Batu İSTANBUL - FERDİ 0 2 V V 2 2 2/6 -8 16 4  
UĞUR Bora İZMİR BÜYÜKŞEHIR BEL GSK 3 3 4 4 V 2 1/6 -6 21 6  
AYBAR Alper SAMSUN KAYA GSK 3 4 0 V 3 2 1/6 -11 17 7  
CİVELEK Kaan ERZURUM VEFA S.K. 3 2 V 2 V4 0 2/6 -9 16 5  
TAYANÇ Metin EFSANE ESKRİM SK 2 V V V V V 5/6 12 27 2  
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Pul no 6    0:00
Hakem : ESER             Musa         TUR   AFY          AFYON FERDI  

G/M averaj YTsıralama
GÜNGÖR Talha ADIYAMAN GSK 2 4 V 0 3 3 1/6 -10 17 6  
UYSAL Ahmet Taha MERSİN BÜYÜKŞEHİR BELEDİ V V V 3 V 4 4/6 8 27 4  
EFE Sebati Eren İSTANBUL - FERDİ V 2 V 1 4 1 2/6 -10 18 5  
METİN Remzi Oğuz ANTALYA - FERDİ 2 2 4 0 2 0 0/6 -20 10 7  
EKENLER Hilmi Taha EFSANE ESKRİM SK V V V V 3 3 4/6 13 26 3  
ERHAN Kadir Görkem KOCAELİ BÜYÜKŞEHİR BEL. V 3 V V V V 5/6 7 28 2  
ÇİKA Doruk İZMİR BÜYÜKŞEHIR BEL GSK V V V V V4 4 5/6 12 28 1  

Pul no 7    0:00
Hakem : UÇAR             Burak Sami   TUR   KON          KONYA FERDI  

G/M averaj YTsıralama
AYBAR Arda SAMSUN KAYA GSK V4 V4 1 3 V V 4/6 4 22 3  
BERAD Kuluyev AZE 3 V 1 V V V 4/6 6 24 2  
CAN Barış İZMİR BÜYÜKŞEHIR BEL GSK 3 2 0 1 V 1 1/6 -12 12 6  
KADIOĞLU Onur ERZURUM GENÇLİK SPOR KU V V V V V V 6/6 23 30 1  
AKGÖZ Canberk ANKARA - FERDİ V 3 V 2 V 4 3/6 3 24 4  
KARSLI Eren Turgut TRABZON - FERDİ 1 1 0 1 2 V 1/6 -16 10 7  
TEKBAŞ Ali ADIYAMAN GSK 1 3 V 2 V 1 2/6 -8 17 5  

Pul no 8    0:00
G/M averaj YTsıralama

CAVID Cahangirov AZE V 4 V 2 3 2/5 -4 19 5  
ARTAN Ali Arda ADIYAMAN GSK 4 1 1 2 0 0/5 -14 8 6  
ÇAVUŞ Osman MERSİN BÜYÜKŞEHİR BELEDİ V V V 4 V 4/5 7 24 2  
AYDOĞAN Burak Alper ANKARA - FERDİ 4 V2 3 V 3 2/5 -3 17 4  
YETKİN Mert İZMİR BÜYÜKŞEHIR BEL GSK V V V 4 0 3/5 1 19 3  
GEZER Batuhan ERZURUM - FERDİ V V 4 V V 4/5 13 24 1  

Pul no 9    0:00
G/M averaj YTsıralama

TEZCAN Mehmet GENÇLİK MERKEZİ SPOR KUL 4 1 2 V 2 V 2/6 -9 19 7  
BAYDAR Onur Baran EFSANE ESKRİM SK V 2 2 4 V 4 2/6 -6 22 5  
BUYAN Rahmi Kaan İSTANBUL - FERDİ V V V V V V 6/6 19 30 1  
TAŞAR Muhammed ADIYAMAN GSK V V 2 3 V V 4/6 5 25 2  
DAYIOĞLU Gürgün İZMİR BÜYÜKŞEHIR BEL GSK 4 V 1 V 3 2 2/6 -7 20 6  
YILMAZ Arca ANKARA - FERDİ V 4 2 4 V V 3/6 1 25 3  
HALID Aliyev AZE 4 V 3 2 V 4 2/6 -3 23 4  

Pul no 10    0:00
G/M averaj YTsıralama

YILMAZ Aziz ADIYAMAN GSK V V 1 V 2 3/5 -2 18 4  
ATLI Serhat AESK 3 V 4 V V 3/5 5 22 2  
TEKEL Kağan ALANYA ESKRİM SK 3 0 0 3 2 0/5 -17 8 6  
TARAKCI Emre ERZURUM - FERDİ V V V V V 5/5 13 25 1  
ÖZTÜRK Dursun Berkkan SAMSUN KAYA GSK 4 3 V 4 3 1/5 -4 19 5  
EKENLER Alperen Furkan EFSANE ESKRİM SK V 4 V 3 V 3/5 5 22 2  
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1 KADIOĞLU Onur ERZURUM GENÇLİK SPOR KU

64   

33 DAĞLI Mustafa Emre SAMSUN KAYA GSK

32 YILMAZ Arca ANKARA - FERDİ    15/11

17 GÜL Çınar İZMİR BÜYÜKŞEHIR BEL GSK

48 DAYIOĞLU Gürgün İZMİR BÜYÜKŞEHIR BEL GSK    15/14

49   

16 EKENLER Hilmi Taha EFSANE ESKRİM SK

9 GÜMÜŞ Kaan MERSİN BÜYÜKŞEHİR BELED

56   

41 EMÜLER Kerem İSTANBUL - FERDİ

24 AYBAR Arda SAMSUN KAYA GSK    15/4

25 UĞAN Burak Can ERZURUM - FERDİ

40 ÇALKAYİŞ Umut ADIYAMAN GSK    15/11

57   

8 ÖZDEMİR Bumin Kağa ERZURUM GENÇLİK SPOR KU

5 KURUCU Batuhan ANTALYA - FERDİ

60   

37 AĞACIK Aral AESK

28 ATLI Serhat AESK    15/8

21 BEYHAN Burak EFSANE ESKRİM SK

44 KORKMAZ Meriç İZMİR BÜYÜKŞEHIR BEL GSK    15/5

53   

12 KOS Kağan MERSİN BÜYÜKŞEHİR BELED

13 ERHAN Kadir Görkem KOCAELİ BÜYÜKŞEHİR BEL. 

52   

45 GÜNDOĞDU Arman U AESK

20 BERAD Kuluyev AZE    15/10

29 YETKİN Mert İZMİR BÜYÜKŞEHIR BEL GSK

36 GÜNER Muhammet Mu ERZURUM - FERDİ    15/9

61   

4 SAY Ali Ege MERSİN BÜYÜKŞEHİR BELED

KADIOĞLU Onur

YILMAZ Arca
   15/10

DAYIOĞLU Gürgün

EKENLER Hilmi Taha
   15/3

GÜMÜŞ Kaan

AYBAR Arda
   15/13

ÇALKAYİŞ Umut

ÖZDEMİR Bumin Kağa
   15/9

KURUCU Batuhan

ATLI Serhat
   14/11

BEYHAN Burak

KOS Kağan
   15/9

ERHAN Kadir Görkem

BERAD Kuluyev
   15/12

YETKİN Mert

SAY Ali Ege
   15/8

KADIOĞLU Onur

EKENLER Hilmi Taha

   7/4

AYBAR Arda

ÖZDEMİR Bumin Kağa

   15/10

KURUCU Batuhan

KOS Kağan

   15/14

ERHAN Kadir Görkem

SAY Ali Ege

   15/12

EKENLER Hilmi Taha

ÖZDEMİR Bumin Kağa

KURUCU Batuhan

SAY Ali Ege
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3 BUYAN Rahmi Kaan İSTANBUL - FERDİ

62   

35 AKAY Uğur ALANYA ESKRİM SK

30 YILMAZ Aziz ADIYAMAN GSK    15/12

19 UYSAL Ahmet Taha MERSİN BÜYÜKŞEHİR BELED

46 BAYDAR Onur Baran EFSANE ESKRİM SK    15/14

51   

14 GEZER Batuhan ERZURUM - FERDİ

11 TAYANÇ Metin EFSANE ESKRİM SK

54   

43 HALID Aliyev AZE

22 SARAÇ İsmetcan MERSİN BÜYÜKŞEHİR BELED    15/10

27 EKENLER Alperen Fur EFSANE ESKRİM SK

38 AYDOĞAN Burak Alpe ANKARA - FERDİ    15/7

59   

6 ÖZÖLÇER Aras İSTANBUL - FERDİ

7 TARAKCI Emre ERZURUM - FERDİ

58   

39 CAVID Cahangirov AZE

26 ÇAKMAK Veli ADIYAMAN GSK    15/3

23 TAŞAR Muhammed ADIYAMAN GSK

42 USMAN Aliyev AZE    15/6

55   

10 ÇİKA Doruk İZMİR BÜYÜKŞEHIR BEL GSK

15 ÇAVUŞ Osman MERSİN BÜYÜKŞEHİR BELED

50   

47 ÇAVDAR Sefa ERZURUM - FERDİ

18 CAKARIZ Can İZMİR BÜYÜKŞEHIR BEL GSK    15/12

31 AKGÖZ Canberk ANKARA - FERDİ

34 ÖZTÜRK Mehmet Furk SAMSUN KAYA GSK    15/10

63   

2 SELÇUK Batuhan Evri ÇANKAYA  ESK SK

BUYAN Rahmi Kaan

AKAY Uğur
   15/8

BAYDAR Onur Baran

GEZER Batuhan
   15/9

TAYANÇ Metin

HALID Aliyev
   3/0

EKENLER Alperen Fur

ÖZÖLÇER Aras
   15/11

TARAKCI Emre

ÇAKMAK Veli
   15/11

TAŞAR Muhammed

ÇİKA Doruk
   15/8

ÇAVUŞ Osman

CAKARIZ Can
   15/12

AKGÖZ Canberk

SELÇUK Batuhan Evri
   15/7

BUYAN Rahmi Kaan

BAYDAR Onur Baran

   15/10

TAYANÇ Metin

ÖZÖLÇER Aras

   15/11

TARAKCI Emre

ÇİKA Doruk

   15/12

ÇAVUŞ Osman

SELÇUK Batuhan Evri

   15/11

BUYAN Rahmi Kaan

TAYANÇ Metin

TARAKCI Emre

SELÇUK Batuhan Evri
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Çeyrek finaller

1 EKENLER Hilmi Taha EFSANE ESKRİM SK

8 ÖZDEMİR Bumin Kağan ERZURUM GENÇLİK SPOR KULÜBÜ    15/10

5 KURUCU Batuhan ANTALYA - FERDİ

4 SAY Ali Ege MERSİN BÜYÜKŞEHİR BELEDİYE SPOR KULÜB    12/10

3 BUYAN Rahmi Kaan İSTANBUL - FERDİ

6 TAYANÇ Metin EFSANE ESKRİM SK    15/7

7 TARAKCI Emre ERZURUM - FERDİ

2 SELÇUK Batuhan Evrim ÇANKAYA  ESK SK    15/9

ÖZDEMİR Bumin Kağan

SAY Ali Ege
   15/13

BUYAN Rahmi Kaan

TARAKCI Emre
   15/8

ÖZDEMİR Bumin Kağan

BUYAN Rahmi Kaan

   15/13
ÖZDEMİR Bumin Kağan
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sıralama soyad ve isim klüp şehir doğum tarihi
 1 ÖZDEMİR Bumin Kağan ERZURUM GENÇLİK SPOR KULÜBÜ ERZ 20/12/1999
 2 BUYAN Rahmi Kaan İSTANBUL - FERDİ İST 25/6/1999
 3 SAY Ali Ege MERSİN BÜYÜKŞEHİR BELEDİYE SPOR KULÜBÜ MER 14/1/1999
 3 TARAKCI Emre ERZURUM - FERDİ ERZ 12/3/2001
 5 SELÇUK Batuhan Evrim ÇANKAYA  ESK SK ANK 20/10/2000
 6 KURUCU Batuhan ANTALYA - FERDİ ANT 27/3/1999
 7 TAYANÇ Metin EFSANE ESKRİM SK KON 17/7/2001
 8 EKENLER Hilmi Taha EFSANE ESKRİM SK KON 7/12/2001
 9 KADIOĞLU Onur ERZURUM GENÇLİK SPOR KULÜBÜ ERZ 11/1/1999
 10 ÖZÖLÇER Aras İSTANBUL - FERDİ İST 5/7/2000
 11 ÇİKA Doruk İZMİR BÜYÜKŞEHIR BEL GSK İZM 10/11/2001
 12 KOS Kağan MERSİN BÜYÜKŞEHİR BELEDİYE SPOR KULÜBÜ MER 6/7/2000
 13 ERHAN Kadir Görkem KOCAELİ BÜYÜKŞEHİR BEL. KAĞIT SK KOC 1/1/2001
 14 ÇAVUŞ Osman MERSİN BÜYÜKŞEHİR BELEDİYE SPOR KULÜBÜ MER 10/4/1999
 15 AYBAR Arda SAMSUN KAYA GSK SAM 10/2/1999
 16 BAYDAR Onur Baran EFSANE ESKRİM SK KON 12/11/2001
 17 GÜMÜŞ Kaan MERSİN BÜYÜKŞEHİR BELEDİYE SPOR KULÜBÜ MER 4/5/2000
 18 GEZER Batuhan ERZURUM - FERDİ ERZ 6/3/2001
 19 CAKARIZ Can İZMİR BÜYÜKŞEHIR BEL GSK İZM 8/1/2001
 20 BERAD Kuluyev AZE AZE 2002
 21 BEYHAN Burak EFSANE ESKRİM SK KON 19/3/2000
 22 TAŞAR Muhammed ADIYAMAN GSK ADI 21/5/2000
 23 ÇAKMAK Veli ADIYAMAN GSK ADI 13/7/1999
 24 ATLI Serhat AESK ANK 25/7/1999
 24 EKENLER Alperen Furka EFSANE ESKRİM SK KON 29/8/2000
 26 YETKİN Mert İZMİR BÜYÜKŞEHIR BEL GSK İZM 17/5/1999
 27 AKGÖZ Canberk ANKARA - FERDİ ANK 3/1/1999
 28 YILMAZ Arca ANKARA - FERDİ ANK 25/8/1999
 29 AKAY Uğur ALANYA ESKRİM SK ANT 4/8/1999
 30 ÇALKAYİŞ Umut ADIYAMAN GSK ADI 4/7/2000
 31 HALID Aliyev AZE AZE 2001
 32 DAYIOĞLU Gürgün İZMİR BÜYÜKŞEHIR BEL GSK İZM 23/3/2001
 33 GÜL Çınar İZMİR BÜYÜKŞEHIR BEL GSK İZM 26/7/2001
 34 UYSAL Ahmet Taha MERSİN BÜYÜKŞEHİR BELEDİYE SPOR KULÜBÜ MER 24/7/2002
 35 SARAÇ İsmetcan MERSİN BÜYÜKŞEHİR BELEDİYE SPOR KULÜBÜ MER 28/2/1999
 36 UĞAN Burak Can ERZURUM - FERDİ ERZ 15/2/2001
 37 YILMAZ Aziz ADIYAMAN GSK ADI 6/8/1999
 38 DAĞLI Mustafa Emre SAMSUN KAYA GSK SAM 17/2/1999
 39 ÖZTÜRK Mehmet Furkan SAMSUN KAYA GSK SAM 7/2/1999
 40 GÜNER Muhammet Must ERZURUM - FERDİ ERZ 12/7/2001
 41 AĞACIK Aral AESK ANK 23/8/2001
 42 AYDOĞAN Burak Alper ANKARA - FERDİ ANK 1/1/2001
 43 CAVID Cahangirov AZE AZE 2002
 44 EMÜLER Kerem İSTANBUL - FERDİ İST 3/1/2001
 45 USMAN Aliyev AZE AZE 1999
 46 KORKMAZ Meriç İZMİR BÜYÜKŞEHIR BEL GSK İZM 5/1/1999
 47 GÜNDOĞDU Arman Utk AESK ANK 15/9/1999
 48 ÇAVDAR Sefa ERZURUM - FERDİ ERZ 1/8/2001

 49 ÖRER Volkan ALANYA ESKRİM SK ANT 6/3/2004
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 50 TEKBAŞ Ali ADIYAMAN GSK ADI 5/7/1999
 51 ERDA Batu İSTANBUL - FERDİ İST 6/9/2001
 52 TEZCAN Mehmet GENÇLİK MERKEZİ SPOR KULÜBÜ BOL 5/5/2000
 53 CİVELEK Kaan ERZURUM VEFA S.K. ERZ 3/9/1999
 54 EFE Sebati Eren İSTANBUL - FERDİ İST 21/7/1999
 54 KOCABAŞ Melih EFSANE ESKRİM SK KON 15/11/2002
 56 ÖZTÜRK Dursun Berkka SAMSUN KAYA GSK SAM 24/2/2002
 57 UĞUR Bora İZMİR BÜYÜKŞEHIR BEL GSK İZM 29/6/2000
 58 GÜNGÖR Talha ADIYAMAN GSK ADI 26/7/2004
 59 AYBAR Alper SAMSUN KAYA GSK SAM 19/11/2002
 60 CAN Barış İZMİR BÜYÜKŞEHIR BEL GSK İZM 24/5/2001
 61 KARSLI Eren Turgut TRABZON - FERDİ TRA 8/9/2003
 62 ÖZGÜLTEKİN Serhat Sin SAMSUN KAYA GSK SAM 18/8/1999
 63 ARTAN Ali Arda ADIYAMAN GSK ADI 24/6/2002
 64 TEKEL Kağan ALANYA ESKRİM SK ANT 15/6/2004
 65 EYVAZ Hümbetli AZE AZE 2003
 66 METİN Remzi Oğuz ANTALYA - FERDİ ANT 2/4/2001
 67 SEVEN Cemal Efe TED SK İST 18/2/2003
 68 PINARBAŞI Derin İSTANBUL - FERDİ İST 14/12/2002
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